 l
2
 l1
 L1*
DATE:DEPARTMENTTMBelgaum-590014.INDIADESIGNPRODUCTIONVALVE SECTIONAPPROVEDAPPROVEDMAHESH P.DPRODUCTION
TM
S1 S2
S2

Metric
thread
l1 l2 L1* L2 S1 S2
Assembly Body
Part
code
Item
no_
Item
no_
Light
(L)
250 bar
6 M12x1.5 12.0 26.0 27.5 19 12 14 SE6L-F 779 414
8 M14x1.5 14.0 27.5 29.0 21 14 17 SE8L-F 780 2077
10 M16x1.5 15.0 29.0 30.5 22 17 19 SE10L-F 781 2078
12 M18x1.5 17.0 29.5 32.0 24 19 22 SE12L-F 782 2079
15 M22x1.5 21.0 32.5 37.0 28 22 27 SE15L-F 783 2080
160 bar
18 M26x1.5 23.5 35.5 40.5 31 27 32 SE18L-F 784 2081
22 M30x2.0 27.5 38.5 44.5 35 30 36 SE22L-F 785 2082
100 bar
28 M36x2.0 30.5 43.0 48.5 38 36 41 SE28L-F 786 2083
35 M45x2.0 34.5 51.0 57.5 45 46 50 SE35L-F 787 2084
42 M52x2.0 40.0 56.0 63.5 51 55 60 SE42L-F 788 2085
Heavy
(S)
630 bar
6 M14x1.5 16.0 27.0 31.5 23 14 17 SE6S-F 789 2086
8 M16x1.5 17.0 27.5 32.0 24 17 19 SE8S-F 790 2087
10 M18x1.5 17.5 30.0 34.5 25 19 22 SE10S-F 791 2088
12 M20x1.5 21.5 31.0 38.0 29 22 24 SE12S-F 792 2089
400 bar
16 M24x1.5 24.5 36.5 43.5 33 24 30 SE16S-F 793 2090
20 M30x2.0 26.5 44.5 49.0 37 30 36 SE20S-F 794 2091
25 M36x2.0 30.0 50.0 55.0 42 36 46 SE25S-F 795 2092
250 bar
30 M42x2.0 35.5 55.0 63.5 49 46 50 SE30S-F 796 2093
38 M52x2.0 41.0 63.0 72.5 57 55 60 SE38S-F 797 2094
* Dimensions given are approx figures with tightened nut.